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All
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 17 Aug 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

2 Thu 17 Aug 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196012121980111002  IR. R.

MURSIDI, M,Si

3 Thu 24 Aug 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

4 Thu 24 Aug 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196012121988111002  IR. R.

MURSIDI. M,Si

5 Thu 31 Aug 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

6 Thu 7 Sep 2023 11:10AM - 12:40PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196012121988111002  Ir. R.

Mursidi. M,Si

7 Thu 7 Sep 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

8 Thu 14 Sep 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

3 
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9 Thu 21 Sep 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

10 Thu 28 Sep 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

11 Thu 5 Oct 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

12 Thu 12 Oct 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

Regular class session

13 Thu 19 Oct 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro,M.Agr

14 Thu 26 Oct 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro,M.Agr

15 Thu 2 Nov 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro,M.Agr

16 Thu 9 Nov 2023 11:10AM - 12:50PM

Group: 2324-01-PTE3101-P01

ALAT DAN MESIN BUDIDAYA

PERTANIAN (AET Palembang)

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro,M.Agr
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